



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1200 of 1985

Babu Lal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Apul Misra, Bal Ram Gupta, Devendra
Kumar Misra, Mohd.Yaseen, Rinki
Gupta

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A., T.N.Hukkoo

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Even in the revised call, none appeared for the informant.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case
on 03.09.2025.

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)

August 28, 2025
Jaswant